
PAY DATES: PAY DATES:

Sun M Tu W Th F Sat Sun M Tu W Th F Sat

Friday, July 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 Friday, January 4
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Friday, July 20 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Friday, January 18

 (Black Seal/Pool Stipends) 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

29 30 31 27 28 29 30 31  (W2/1095C by Jan. 31)

Sun M Tu W Th F Sat Sun M Tu W Th F Sat

Friday, August 3 1 2 3 4 1 2 Friday, February 1
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Friday, August 17 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Friday, February 15
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

*Frdiay, August 31 26 27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28

Sun M Tu W Th F Sat Sun M Tu W Th F Sat
1 1 2 Friday, March 1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Friday, Sept. 14 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Friday, March 15

 (1st Pay 10 mo staff) 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Friday Sept. 28 23/30 24 25 26 27 28 29 24/31 25 26 27 28 29 30 *Friday, March 29

Sun M Tu W Th F Sat Sun M Tu W Th F Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

Friday, October 12 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Friday, April 12
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Friday, October 26 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Friday, April 26
28 29 30 31 28 29 30

Sun M Tu W Th F Sat Sun M Tu W Th F Sat
1 2 3 1 2 3 4

Friday, November 9 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Friday, May 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Friday, November 23 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Friday, May 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31

Sun M Tu W Th F Sat Sun M Tu W Th F Sat
1 1 Friday, June 7

Friday, December 7 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 *(Tentative Last Pay 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 9 10 11 12 13* 14 15    Thurs., June 13

Friday, December 21 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 16 17 18 19 20 21 22    10 month staff)

23/30 24/31 25 26 27 28 29 23/30 24 25 26 27 28 29 Friday, June 21
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*3rd pay of the month will only have mandatory deductions taken, i.e. all taxes, child support, and 

garnishments.  No voluntary deductions taken on a 3rd pay.  

Time sheets must be fully completed, this includes all required signatures, before 

submitted to payroll.  Failure to do so will result in a delay in payment.  

21 Pays for 10 month staff 26 Pays for 12 month staff 

Fall Sports-2nd pay in Nov., Winter Sports-2nd pay in March  

Spring Sports & Ex-Curricular Stipends-2nd Pay in June


